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TUBE CAP 2|

CS PIPE 2|

SS PIPE 2|

SS SMLS
PIPE

SS SMLS
PIPE

SS SMLS
PIPE

SS SMLS
PIPE

SS SMLS
PIPE

90 ELBOW 2|

PLUG 2|

CAP
SS SMLS
PIPE 2|

Closure BOLT
2|

CS SMLS
PIPE

CS SMLS
PIPE

SMLS PIPE
SMLS PIPE
SS SMLS
PIPE
TEE
CS SMLS
PIPE 2|
SS SMLS
PIPE 2|
90ELBOW 2|

FULL
COUPLING

CS SMLS
PIPE

MATERIAL

B16 3/8" 2|

A106 Gr.B 6”S40 2|

A312 TP316L 4”"S40S
9|

SA312 TP304 4" S40S

SA312 TP304 2"S40S

SA312 TP316L 2190
2020mm

SA312 TP304 4" S160

A312 TP304 %" S40S
2|

A403 WP304 4”S40S 2|

B16 3/8" 2|
SB366 UNS N04400 %"
3000#

SA312 TP304 %" S40S
9|

SA193 Gr.B8M CL.1 2|

SA106 Gr.B %" S80

SA106 Gr.B 2" S40

SA335 Gr.P22 34" S160
SA333 Gr.6 18" S80

SA312 TP304 4" S80S

A1820 F304 SW 34"
6000#

A106 Gr.B 1"S80 2|
SA312 TP304 3" S/40S
9|

SA182 F304 2" 3000#
2|

SB166 UNS N06600 %"
6000# SW

MDF A106 Gr.B ¥2”
S/80 2|

KPS (2016 )

2016.01.27

2016.02.12

2016.02.23

2016.03.09

2016.03.11

2016.03.11

2016.03.25

2016.04.06

2016.04.06

2016.04.11

2016.04.26

2016.05.26

2016.05.27

2016.05.31

2016.06.09

2016.06.20
2016.06.23

2016.06.29

2016.06.29

2016.08.09

2016.08.22

2016.08.30

2016.09.06

2016.10.07
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CS SMLS
PIPE

SMLS PIPE

CS PLATE

SS SMLS
PIPE

CS SMLS
PIPE 2|

CS SMLS
PIPE 2|

CS SMLS
PIPE

CS SMLS
PIPE

CS SMLS
PIPE

ANGLE

SS SMLS
PIPE

SS SMLS
PIPE

A106 Gr.B ¥2" S/80 2|

A335 Gr.P22 3" S/160
2|

A36 19T x 300 x 300
A312 TP304 ¥2" S/40S

MDF A106 Gr.B 2"
S/80 2|

SA106 Gr.B %" S/160
2|

A106 Gr.B 18" S/120

Al106 Gr.B 18" S/120

MDF A106 Gr.B 2"
S/80

A36 65x65x6 10M 2|

A312 TP304 %" S/40S

SA312 TP304 %" S/40S
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PROJECT ITEM MATERIAL DATE CLASS

2016.10.17

2016.11.11

2016.11.17

2016.11.18

2016.11.23

2016.12.05

2016.12.09

2016.12.19

2016.12.27

2016.12.28

2016.12.28

2016.12.28




